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TABLE VIP

TABLE VIP B015
TABLE LAMP

CORD: 300 CM

	 MAX. 100W REGULAR		
	 INCANDESCENT BULB OR 
	 SIMILAR PHYSICAL SIZE 		
	 FLUORESCENT, HALOGEN OR 	
	 LED BULB

	 SOCKET: E27 OR E26

SHADE MANUFACTURED IN WET 
PAINTED ALUMINIUM, BASE IN WET 
PAINTED SOLID STELL AND STAND 
IN BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

WHITE
BLACK

MADE IN DENMARK

40 CM

35 CM

54 CM

10 CM

The Old Dairy
Tewin Hill Farm

Hertforshire
AL6 0LL

Tel: 01707 324995
info@schiang.com


